Brown Memorial Presbyterian Church

Bolton Hill, Baltimore

Skinner Organ Company, Opus 839, 1V/45, 1931

GREAT manual ll

16’
8’

SOLO

8’

16’

4I

Double Diapason
First Diapason
Second Diapason
Harmonic Flute
Octave

Flute (harmonic)
Twelfth
Fifteenth
Tromba

Chimes

MIDI

Great

Great Unison Off
Great

manual IV (enclosed)

Flauto Mirabilis
Gamba

Gamba Celeste
French Horn
English Horn
Tuba Mirabilis
Tremolo
Chimes

MIDI

Solo

Solo Unison Off
Solo

61p
61p
61p
61p
61p
61p
61p
61p
61p
SO

73p
73p
73p
73p
73p
73p

SWELL manual lll (enclosed)

8'

4

CHOIR

16’

16’

4'

Diapason
Rohrflote
Salicional

Voix Celeste
Flute Celeste Il
Octave
Triangle Flute
Mixture V
Waldhorn
Trumpet
Oboe d’Amour
Vox Humana
Clarion
Tremolo

MIDI

Swell

Swell Unison Off
Swell

manual | (enclosed)

Contra Gamba
Geigen Principal
Concert Flute
Dulciana

Unda Maris
Flute (stopped wood)
Clarinet

Harp

Celesta

Tremolo

MIDI

Choir

Choir Unison Off
Choir

73p
73p
73p
73p

134p

61p
61p

305p

73p
73p
73p
73p
73p

73p
73p
73p
73p
61p
73p
61p
49 bars
12 bars



PEDAL

32

Contra Bourdon (derived)
First Diapason (wood) 32p

INTER-MANUAL COUPLERS

8'
4I

Great to Pedal
Great to Pedal

Contra Bass 32p
Second Diapason GR
Bourdon 32p
Contra Gamba CH
8’ Octave 12p
Gedeckt 12p
q Gedeckt
16’ Trombone 32p
Waldhorn SwW
8’ Tromba 12p
Chimes SO
TONAL PEDALS
Crescendo

Solo Expression
Swell Expression
Choir Expression

MIDI

In
Out
Performance Record/Playback

CAPTURE SYSTEM

99 Memory levels
16 General Thumb Pistons
8 Solo Thumb Pistons
8 Swell Thumb Pistons
8 Great Thumb Pistons
8 Choir Thumb Pistons
5 Pedal Thumb Pistons
8 General Toe Pisons

8’ Swell to Pedal
q Swell to Pedal
8’ Choir to Pedal
q Choir to Pedal
8’ Solo to Pedal
q Solo to Pedal
Pedal Divide (4 points)

16’ Swell to Great
8’ Swell to Great
4 Swell to Great

16’ Choir to Great
8’ Choir to Great
4 Choir to Great

16’ Solo to Great
8’ Solo to great
4 Solo to Great

16’ Swell to Choir
8’ Swell to Choir
q Swell to Choir
8’ Solo to Choir

Great ON Solo

GR/CH Manual Transfer
All Swells to Swell

Thumb and Toe Pistons for Each Manual

to Pedal 8’ Couplers

Next and Previous Thumb Pistons
Next and Previous Toe Pistons
Sforzando Thumb and Toe Pistons
Capture Thumb Piston

General Cancel Thumb Piston



